
Mr. Jack Chen
Tel: 0086-532-6862 9625
Fax: 0086-532-6862 9615 Ext: 8008
Email: Jackchen@haihangtrans.com
Responsible for:
Manager Business Development

Mr. Liu (Sales Manager)
Mob:0086-0130 1253 0328
Tel: 0086-532-6862 9616 Ext: 8007
Fax: 0086-532-6862 9615 Ext: 8007
Email: Liuxy@haihangtrans.com
Responsible for:
Sales team and central & South
America route &Usa and Canada
routes

Ms. Carrie (OP-Director)
Mob:0086-0136 9765 5580
Tel: 0086-532-6862 9617 Ext: 8001
Fax: 0086-532-6862 9615 Ext: 8001
Email:Carrie@haihangtrans.com
Responsible for:
Be responsible for the operation of
sea and air transportation

Mr. Jiang (Routes Supervisor)
Mob:0086-0156 6668 8570
Tel: 0086-532-6862 9618 Ext: 8010
Fax: 0086-532-6862 9615 Ext: 8010
Email: Jld@haihangtrans.com
Responsible for:
African routes&The Australia-New
Zealand routes

Ms. Sera (Routes Supervisor)
Mob:0086-0183 6626 6808
Tel: 0086-532-6862 9619 Ext: 8002
Fax: 0086-532-6862 9615 Ext: 8002
Email: Sera@haihangtrans.com
Responsible for:
Southeast Asian routes and
European-Mediterranean routes

Mr. StoneWang (Regional Director)
Mob:0086-0189 5325 3535
Tel: 0086-532-6862 9622 Ext: 8019
Fax: 0086-532-6862 9615 Ext: 8019
Email: Wl@haihangtrans.com
Responsible for:
Bulk and bulk cargo charter and
international railway

Mr. Xin (Regional Director)
Mob:0086-0150 0648 1957
Tel: 0086-532-6862 9621 Ext: 8006
Fax: 0086-532-6862 9615 Ext: 8006
Email: Xin@haihangtrans.com
Responsible for:
International air freight and
UPS/DHL/Fedex/TNT

Mr. Yin (Routes Supervisor)
Mob:0086-0158 9883 1780
Tel: 0086-532-6862 9620 Ext: 8009
Fax: 0086-532-6862 9615 Ext: 8009
Email: Yinchao@haihangtrans.com
Responsible for:
The red sea routes

Info@haihangtrans.com


